Table of Interest Rate for KTB netbank Deposit Account (Percent per Annum)

Effective from February 1, 2020 onwards

Report Table 1

Type of Deposit

Type of Customer

Personal

Krungthai Bank will terminated the service in opening a new deposit

account for NetSavings, NetExtra and Net Flexible from 1 May 2019

onward. For the existing account, the deposit / withdrawal / transfer

transaction is still available.
1. NetSavings
2. NetExtra
3. NetFixed
3.1 Net Flexible Fixed
- 7 - 30 consecutive days
- 31 - 60 consecutive days
- 61 - 90 consecutive days
- 91 - 120 consecutive days
- 121 - 180 consecutive days
- 181 - 270 consecutive days
- 271 - 300 consecutive days

- 301 - 365 consecutive days

0.50

1.00

0.650

0.700

0.700

0.750

0.850

0.950

1.050

1.100

nefewaa 0107537000882 35 nUWAYNIN NG 10110 & 1/ns.44 ALl N1.10000 www.ktb.co.th

Registration No. 0107537000882 35 Sukhumvit Rd., Bangkok 10110 Thailand PO Box 44 BMC.10000 www.ktb.co.th



