

Table of Interest Rate for KTB netbank Deposit Account (Percent per Annum) Effective from February 1, 2020 onwards

Type of Deposit	Type of Customer
	Personal
Krungthai Bank will terminated the service in opening a new deposit	
account for NetSavings, NetExtra and Net Flexible from 1 May 2019	
onward. For the existing account, the deposit / withdrawal / transfer	
transaction is still available.	
1. NetSavings	0.50
2. NetExtra	1.00
3. NetFixed	
3.1 Net Flexible Fixed	
- 7 - 30 consecutive days	0.650
- 31 - 60 consecutive days	0.700
- 61 - 90 consecutive days	0.700
- 91 - 120 consecutive days	0.750
- 121 - 180 consecutive days	0.850
- 181 - 270 consecutive days	0.950
- 271 - 300 consecutive days	1.050
- 301 - 365 consecutive days	1.100